
 
 
 

2025 SCHEDULE OF FEES 

Domestic Student Fees 
Bachelor of Fine Art $16,246 per year (full time) 

Master of Fine Art / Graduate Diploma of Fine Art $16,246 per year (full time) 

Doctor of Fine Art $16,246 per year (full time) 
 $ 8,123 per year (part-time) 

 
 

Standard enrolment in the Bachelor of Fine Art and Master of Fine Art is on the basis of a full-time study mode. 

Application for a reduced study load (part-time) can be offered in exceptional circumstances. 

In keeping with regulatory requirements related to the provision of Commonwealth Government FEE-HELP 
Student Loan Scheme, Domestic Student Fees for all degree programs are levied on a ‘Per Unit of Study’ basis 
relative to the Effective Full Time Student Load (EFTSL) of all Units undertaken in the course of study. Tuition 
Fees, EFTSL Values, Credit Point (CP) Weightings and Enrolment Census Dates for all Units of Study are 
outlined in the following tables. These tables also include notification of any other compulsory or incidental 
charges. 

 
Further Information regarding the Commonwealth Government FEE-HELP Student Loan Scheme is available 
from National Art School Student Services or by visiting the Australian Government Study Assist Website: 
https://www.studyassist.gov.au/financial-and-study-support/fee-help 

 
 

International Student Fees 2025 
Bachelor of Fine Art $42,891 per year (full time) 

 
Master of Fine Art / $42,891 per year (full time) 
Graduate Diploma of Fine Art 

 
Doctor of Fine Art $42,891 per year (full time) 

 
Enrolment for International Students in the Bachelor of Fine Art and Master of Fine Art is offered only on a full-
time basis. The Commonwealth Government FEE-HELP Student Loan Scheme is only available to Australian 
citizens and is not available to International Students or permanent residents. 

 
2025 Enrolment Census Dates    

Duration of Unit of Study Unit Start Date Unit End Date Unit Census Date 

Semester 1 only 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 26/03/2025 
Semester 1 & 2 03/03/2025 14/11/2025 23/04/2025 
Semester 2 only 21/07/2025 14/11/2025 13/08/2025 

DFA 03/03/2025 14/11/2025 23/04/2025 

Drawing 300 Intensive  20/01/2025 14/02/2025 27/01/2025 
AHT Elective Intensive 20/01/2025 06/02/2025 27/01/2025 

 
Enrolment Census dates are the last day that Units may be withdrawn from or added to a student enrolment or FEE-HELP. 



National Art School / 2025 Schedule of Tuition Fees by EFTSL (Domestic) 
 
 
Bachelor of Fine Art / Year 1 

Subject Requirement Applicable Units of Study Credit Points EFSTL Domestic 
Fee 

International 
Fee 

Studio Foundation A STU100 15 0.25 $4,061 $10,723 
Studio Foundation B STU120 15 0.25 $4,061 $10,723 

Observational Drawing 1 DRA101 12 0.20 $3,250 $8,578 
General Drawing 1 DRA102 6 0.10 $1,624 $4,289 

Art History Theory 1 AHT100 12 0.20 $3,250 $8,578 
    60 1.00 $16,246 $42,891 

Bachelor of Fine Art / Year 2 
Subject Requirement Applicable Units of Study Credit Points EFSTL Domestic 

Fee 
International 

Fee 
Studio Specialisation 2 CER200/PAI200/PHO200/ 

PRI200/SCU200 
32 0.53 $8,611 $22,732 

Studio Seminar 2 STS200 4 0.07 $1,137 $3,002 

Drawing 2 DRA200 12 0.20 $3,250 $8,578 

Art History Theory 2 AHT200 6 0.10 $1,624 $4,289 

AHT Elective 1 TBC 3 0.05 $812 $2,145 

AHT Elective 2 TBC 3 0.05 $812 $2,145 
  60 1.00 $16,246 $42,891 

Bachelor of Fine Art / Year 3 
Subject Requirement Applicable Units of Study Credit Points EFSTL Domestic  

Fee 
International 

Fee 

Studio Specialisation 3 
CER300/PAI300/PHO300/ 

PRI300/SCU300 

32 0.53 $8,611 $22,732 

Studio Seminar 3 STS300 4 0.07 $1,137 $3,002 

Drawing 3 DRA300 12 0.20 $3,250 $8,578 

Art History Theory 3 AHT300 6 0.10 $1,624 $4,289 

AHT Elective 1 TBC 3 0.05 $812 $2,145 

Professional Studies PRS300 3 0.05 $812 $2,145 
  60 1.00 $16,246 $42,891 



Master of Fine Art / Year 1 
Graduate Diploma of Fine Art 

Subject Requirement Applicable Units of Study Credit 
Points 

EFSTL Domestic 
Fee 

International 
Fee 

Studio Specialisation 4 CER400/DRA400/PAI400/PHO400/ 
PRI400/SCU400 

36 0.6 $9,746 $25,735 

Studio Seminar 4 STS400 12 0.2 $3,250 $8,578 
Art History & Theory 4 AHT400 12 0.2 $3,250 $8,578 

  60 1.00 $16,246 $42,891 
Master of Fine Art / Year 2 

Subject Requirement Applicable Units of Study Credit 
Points 

EFSTL Domestic 
Fee 

International 
Fee 

Studio Specialisation 5 CER500/DRA500/PAI500/PHO500/ 
PRI500/SCU500 

36 0.6 $9,746 $25,735 

Studio Seminar 5 STS500 24 0.4 $6,500 $17,156 
  60 1.00 $16,246 $42,891 

 
Doctor of Fine Art Stage 1 

Subject Requirement Applicable Units of Study Credit 
Points 

EFSTL Domestic 
Fee 

International 
Fee 

Studio Specialisation 6 CER600/DRA600/PAI600/PHO600/PRI60
0/SCU600 

42 0.7 $11,372 $30,023 

Studio Seminar 6 STS600 9 0.15 $2,437 $6,434 

Research Methods 6 RMS600 9 0.15 $2,437 $6,434 
  60 1.00 $16,246 $42,891 

Doctor of Fine Art Stage 2 

Subject Requirement Applicable Units of Study Credit 
Points 

EFSTL Domestic 
Fee 

International 
Fee 

Studio Specialisation 7 CER700/DRA700/PAI700/PHO700/PRI70
0/SCU700 

51 0.85 $13,809 $36,457 

Studio Seminar 7 STS700 9 0.15 $2,437 $6,434 

  60 1.00 $16,246 $42,891 
Doctor of Fine Art Stage 3 

Subject Requirement Applicable Units of Study Credit 
Points 

EFSTL Domestic 
Fee 

International 
Fee 

Studio Specialisation 8 CER800/DRA800/PAI800/PHO800/PRI80
0/SCU800 

51 0.85 $13,809 $36,457 

Studio Seminar 8 STS800 9 0.15 $2,437 $6,434 
  60 1.00 $16,246 $42,891 

 
Incidental Fees / Charges   

Item Details Fee 

Late Enrolment Penalty Fee Enrolment after Enrolment Deadline $200 
Replacement Student Card Replacement of lost/damaged Student 

Card 
$10 
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